FOOD MENU
LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Week (Served with fresh white or brown bread)
Beans on toast (V)

Egg on toast (V)

Garlic Mushrooms (Served with a garlic mayo dip)

Loaded Nachos (V)

(Tortilla Chips, Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalepenos)
Clover's Dirty Chips

(Chips loaded with Piri Piri sauce, Melted Cheese & bacon)

JACKET POTATOES

Served with Salad Garnish

Cheese (V)
Beans (V)
Tuna

Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn
Mediterranean Vegetables (V)
Prawns in Seafood Sauce
Chilli Con Carne (GF)

SANDWICHES / TOASTIES

Choose from White or Seeded Brown Bread. Served with Kettle Crisps.

Cheese (V) or Ham (add salad to sandwich for £1)
Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn

BLT

Cajun Chicken

Smoked Salmon or Prawns & Cream Cheese

BAR SNACKS

Kettle Chips / Mini Cheddars / Peanuts
Slice of Cake

Shortbread/Cookies

Chocolate Bar

V= Vegetarian VE=Vegan GF = Gluten Free
If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please let a team member know

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50

£7.50

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.50
£7.95
£9.50
£9.95

£4.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

£1.30
£3.35
£1.55
£0.95



CLOVER TRADITIONAL

Rib Eye Steak

(Served with Mushrooms, Tomato, Onion Rings and Chips)

70z Gammon

(Served with 2 Eggs, Chips and Peas)

60z Beef Burger with Cheese or Bacon

(Served on a brioche bun with Lettuce, Sauce, Chips and Garnish)
Southern Fried Chicken Burger

(Served on a brioche bun with Lettuce, Mayo, Chips and Garnish)
Chilli Con Carne with Rice (GF)

Thai Chicken Curry with Rice (GF)

Baked Salmon Fillet

(Served with Baby Potatoes and your choice of Salad or Vegetables)
Shepherdess Pie (VE)

Asparagus and Caramelised Red Onion Tart (V)

PIZZA AND PASTA

Spaghetti Carbonara with Bacon (add chicken for £2.00)

Spaghetti Bolognese

Tagliatelle Siciliana with Mediterranean Veg (V)

Mushroom and Spinach Lasagne with salad (V)

Pizza

(Margarita (V), Pepperoni, Hawaiian, Veggie Feast (V) / Vegan (VE) )

SALADS

Mixed Salad with Cheese (V) or Ham

Mediterranean Style Salad (V) (Tomatoes, Peppers, Olives, Feta)
Chicken Caeser Salad (Caesar Dressing, Chicken, Parmesan)
Prawn (Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce)

SIDES

Garlic Bread (V) add cheese for 50p
Mixed Side Salad (VE)

Naked Chips (VE)

Cheesy Chips (V)

6 Onion Rings

DESSERTS

Vanilla Ice Cream

Homemade Fruit Crumble
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Warm Chocolate Brownie
Fresh Fruit Salad

Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot

Add Custard, Ice Cream or Fresh Cream
V= Vegetarian VE=Vegan GF = Gluten Free
If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please let a team member know

£21.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95
£9.95
£16.95

£9.95
£9.95

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£6.95

£5.95
£6.95
£7.95
£9.95

£3.00
£4.00
£4.75
£5.50
£3.00

£3.95
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£3.95
£1.50



