

LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Week (Served with fresh white or brown bread)	£4.95
Beans on toast (V)	£4.95
Egg on toast (V)	£4.95
Garlic Mushrooms (Served with a garlic mayo dip)	£4.95
Loaded Nachos (V)	£5.50
(Tortilla Chips, Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalepenos)	
Clover's Dirty Chips	£7.50
(Chips loaded with Piri Piri sauce, Melted Cheese & bacon)	

JACKET POTATOES

Served with Salad Garnish

Cheese (V)	£6.95
Beans (V)	£6.95
Tuna	£6.95
Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn	£7.50
Mediterranean Vegetables (V)	£7.95
Prawns in Seafood Sauce	£9.50
Chilli Con Carne (GF)	£9.95

SANDWICHES / TOASTIES

Choose from White or Seeded Brown Bread. Served with Kettle Crisps.

Cheese (V) or Ham (add salad to sandwich for £1)	£4.95
Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn	£5.95
BLT	£6.95
Cajun Chicken	£6.95
Smoked Salmon or Prawns & Cream Cheese	£7.95

BAR SNACKS

£1.30
£3.35
£1.55
£0.95

CLOVER TRADITIONAL

Rib Eye Steak	£21.95
(Served with Mushrooms, Tomato, Onion Rings and Chips)	
7oz Gammon	£13.95
(Served with 2 Eggs, Chips and Peas)	
6oz Beef Burger with Cheese or Bacon	£11.95
(Served on a brioche bun with Lettuce, Sauce, Chips and Garnish)	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	£11.95
(Served on a brioche bun with Lettuce, Mayo, Chips and Garnish)	
Chilli Con Carne with Rice (GF)	£9.95
Thai Chicken Curry with Rice (GF)	£9.95
Baked Salmon Fillet	£16.95
(Served with Baby Potatoes and your choice of Salad or Vegetables)	
Shepherdess Pie (VE)	£9.95
Asparagus and Caramelised Red Onion Tart (V)	£9.95

PIZZA AND PASTA

Spaghetti Carbonara with Bacon (add chicken for £2.00)	£9.95
Spaghetti Bolognese	£9.95
Tagliatelle Siciliana with Mediterranean Veg (V)	£9.95
Mushroom and Spinach Lasagne with salad (V)	£9.95
Pizza	£6.95
(Margarita (V) , Pepperoni, Hawaiian, Veggie Feast (V) / Vegan (VE))	

SALADS

Mixed Salad with Cheese (V) or Ham	£5.95
Mediterranean Style Salad (V) (Tomatoes, Peppers, Olives, Feta)	£6.95
Chicken Caeser Salad (Caesar Dressing, Chicken, Parmesan)	£7.95
Prawn (Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce)	£9.95
SIDES	23.30
SIDES	67.00
Garlic Bread (V) add cheese for 50p	£3.00
Mixed Side Salad (VE)	£4.00
Naked Chips (VE)	£4.75
Cheesy Chips (V)	£5.50
6 Onion Rings	£3.00
DESSERTS	
Vanilla Ice Cream	£3.95
Homemade Fruit Crumble	£4.45
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£4.45
Warm Chocolate Brownie	£4.45
Fresh Fruit Salad	£4.45
Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot	£3.95
Add Custard, Ice Cream or Fresh Cream V= Vegetarian VE=Vegan GF = Gluten Free	£1.50

V= Vegetarian VE=Vegan GF = Gluten Free If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please let a team member know